Kroger Shoppers can support the Nashville Peace and Justice Center financially when you shop at Kroger's!!! Just link your Kroger Plus card to the Center.

If you do not have an account:

Go to https://www.kroger.com/communityrewards

1. Click Register

When the Create an Account page appears

Enter your email address, confirm your email address, choose a password, enter your ZIP code, and choose your local store

Click the orange Create Account button

2. Add your Kroger Plus Card to your Account

When the Add a Kroger Plus Card to Your Account section appears

Enter your Kroger Plus Card Number or your Alt ID in the field (Your Plus card number is the 12 or 13 digit number starting with a 4 that appears underneath the bar code on your Card of key chain fob.)

Enter the last name you used to register the Card

Click on the orange Save button to complete your Card Registration

3. Link your Kroger Plus Card to the Nashville Peace and Justice Center

Look towards the top of the Kroger home page and find Community

Click the down arrow and then click on Community Rewards

Find Tennessee and click on Enroll Now

In the box Find your Organization enter 89096 and then tick the Nashville Peace and Justice Center

Then click the Save button

You should receive a message that the Center is linked to your Kroger Plus Card.

1. Add your Kroger Plus Card to your Account

Check your Account Summary to see if you have a Plus Card linked to your account

If you have one, check to see that it is your current card and then go to step 2.

If you do not have a linked card you will be given an opportunity to add a Card

When the Add a Kroger Plus Card to Your Account section appears

Enter your Kroger Plus Card Number or your Alt ID in the field (Your Plus card number is the 12 or 13 digit number starting with a 4 that appears underneath the bar code on your Card of key chain fob.)

Enter the last name you used to register the Card

Click on the orange Save button to complete your Card Registration

2. Link your Kroger Plus Card to the Nashville Peace and Justice Center

Look towards the top of the Kroger home page and find Community

Click the down arrow and then click on Community Rewards

Find Tennessee and click on Enroll Now

In the box Find your Organization enter 89096 and then tick the Nashville Peace and Justice Center

Then click the Save button

You should receive a message that the Center is linked to your Kroger Plus Card.